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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN-contim6ed 

Name and Last N otlfled Address. 

Hyslop, Gilbert Allan, Dunedin .. 
Hyslop, Gordon Rodger, Bluff .. 
Hytt, Joseph Jeffrey, Gi.borne .. 
I'Anson, Herbert George, Petone 
TIles, Stanley , Nelson .. . . 
Illingworth, Eric Adolphus, OMistchurch 
Ingerton, Thomas John, Wellington 
Ingham, Wallace Pearce, Ohristchurch 
Ingram, Robert Claude, Ohristchurch 
Ingram, William Roberts, Opunake 
Inkster, James, Waimate 
Innes, Charles William, Pigeon Bay 
Innes, J ohn James, Wellington .. 
Ireland, George Lang, Wellington 
Irons, Ian Dudley, Taumarunui 
Irvine, Keith, Khandallah 
Irvine, Ronald Thomas, Auckland 
Irving, John, Wellington 
Isbister, John, Dunedin 
Isles, John William, Napier 
Isles, Philip Ronald, M asterton 
Ives, Edward John, Temuka 
Ivory, Alan Roger, Ohristchurch 
Izod, Craven William, Gisborne .. 
Jack, Robert Stanley, Port Ohalmers 
Jack, Russell Bain, Mangaweka 
Jack, William Robertson, Levin .. 
Jaokman, Langtry, Auckland .. 
Jackson, Arthur, Auckland 
Jackson, Arthur Beaumont, Taita 
Jaokson, Arthur Morris, Ohri8tchurch 
Jackson, Benjamin Wardell, Wellington 
Jackson, Chalmers, A8hburton 
Jaokson, Colbert Andrew, Hamilton 
Jackson, Edwin, Wellington 
Jackson, George Wilfred, Dunedin 
Jackson, Harold Alfred, Hamilton 
Jaokson, Harry Bew, Te Aroha.. .. 
Jaokson, Robert Walter Doeg, Auckland .. 
Jackson, Russell James, Patea .. . .. 
Jackson, Walter Henry, Ohri8tchurch 
Jackson, William, OhritJtchurch .. . . 
Jacob, Arthur Ranald Johnson, Mangaweka 
Jacob, George Henry Milo, Patea . 
Jacobs, Leslie Henry, Upper Hutt 
Jacobson, Keith, Petone .. 
Jago, Sidney, Dunedin .. 
James, Eric ~dward, Ohri8tcwurch 
James, lain Vernon, Motueka 
James, Malcolm Wynen, Dunedin 
James, Percy Sidney, Ohristchurch 
James, William Charles, Auckland 
James, William Ellison, Aucl,land 
James, Wynn Dudding, Auckland 
Jamieson, John Dugald, Taumaru,nui .. 
Jamieson, John Winton, PalmertJton North 
Jaqniery, Roy Theodore, Wellington 
Jardine, Alexander, Auckland .. 
Jarratt, Henry Shepley, Dunedin 
Jarvis, Clifford William, Petone .. 
Jarvis, Ray Xavier, Wellington .. 
Jay, Henry Charles, Petone 
Jebb, Joseph Walker, Wellington 
Jeffares, Arthur Louis, Whakatane 
Jefferies, Mervyn Frederick, Wellington 
Jefferson, William, Hamilton .. 
Jefferson, William, Hamilton 
Jeffrey, Walter Alan, Ranfurly .. 
Jeffs, Arthur Joseph, Wellington 
Jeffs, Eric Arthur, Invercargill .. 
Jellie, David Cornelius, Hokitika 
Jellings, Mervyn Andrew, Auckland 
Jenkins, Fred, Stockton .. 
Jenkins, Morgan Brynmor, Hamilton 
Jennings, Harold Windsor, OhritJtchurch 
Jennings, Percival James, Paeroa 
Jennison, Irvin, OhritJtchurch .. 
Jenson, William Arthur, Wellington 
Jillings, Mervyn Andrew, Auckland 
Johansen, Norman Somerville, Wairoa 
Johns, Edgar James, Hokitika .. 
Johnson, Arras Frederick, Auckland .. 
J<:>hnson, Arvid, Charles Victor, Wellington 
Johns<:>n, Arthur Shearer, Raglan .. 
Johnson, GeorgeNl)ils, Taihape .. 
J<)hnsOtl, Gilbert Ambrose, Matangi .. 
Johnson, Henry Arthur, Havelock North .. 
Johnson, Joseph Henry, Napier 
Johnson, Leslie Francis, Wellington 
Johnson, Matthew Reid, Chri8tchurch 
Johnson, Ronald Bowman, Westpod 
Johnston, Alan Robert, Dunedin 

I Registered I Date of 
No. Registration. 

B5126 
B4400 
B5492 
B3719 
B4114 
B 639 
B 963 
Bl696 
B4626 
B3640 
B4522 
B2431 
B2769 
B5316 
B4971 
B2879 
B4116 
B3968 
B 943 
B2321 
B3746 
B3409 
B4724 
B1392 
Bl454 
B5326 
B 769 
B4397 
B1220 
B3308 
B5021 
B2398 
B2031 
B5582 
B 282 
B2889 
B 505 
B 578 
B5759 
B4738· 
B1175 
B1347 
B4745 
B2489 
B3825 
B5554 
B 559 
B2081 
B5721 
B1871 
B3382 
B3314 
B4169 
B2523 
B4875 
B2147 
B1102 
B 664 
Bl468 
B4524 
B4974 
B2329 
B 733 
B5063 
B4554 
B5690 
B 431 
B5103 
B2990 
B3137 
B3585 
B5040 
B 920 
B4166 
B2887 
B2295 
B3592 
B 271 
B5040 
B 535 
B2828 
B4810 
B 51 
B5434 
B3490 
B2224 
:a5310 
B1665 
B 621 
B 402 
B4357 
B3990 

22/10/47 
28/7/44 
16/2/49 
22/6/38 

1/4/41 
2/7/26 

12/8/26 
25/11/26 
21/11/45 
16/11/37 
22/6/45 

14/12/27 
1/6/29 
3/8/48 
7/7/47 

14/6/30 
2/4/41 

19/6/40 
6/8/26 

28/9/27 
25/7/38 
15/9/34 
25/6/46 

19/10/26 
26/10/26 

4/8/48 
21/7/26 
24/7/44 
23/9/26 

lIJ/1O/33 
18/7/47 

14/12/27 
Hl/3/27 
10/6/49 
10/6/20 
9/7/30 

25/6/26 
29/6/26 
26/1/50 
19/7/46 
22/9/26 

13/10/26 
19/8/46 
5/4/28 
2/5/39 

26/4/49 
29/6/26 
30/3/27 

14/11/49 
15/1/27 
20/8/34 

18/10/33 
1/10/41 
15/5/28 
12/2/47 
22/6/27 
9/9/26 
5/7/26 

27/10/26 
25/6/45 

7/7/47 
3/10/27 
12/7/26 
11/8/47 
24/8/45 
21/9/49 
17/6/26 
15/9/47 

7/2/31 
16/7/32 
19/3/37 
8/8/47 
6/8/26 

11/9/41 
9/7/30 

31/8/27 
17/5/37 
9/6/26 
6/8/47 

25/6/26 
12/12/29 
26/9/46 
24/5/26 

16/12/48 
_ 20/8/35 

5/7/27 
2/8/48 

25/11/26 
30/6/26 
15/6/26 
1/2/44 

16/7/40 

Name and Last Notified Address. 

Johnston, Arthur Alfred, Thames 
Johnston, Ashley Fredrick, Dunedin 
Johnston, Bernard Henry, Ohristchurch 
Johnston, Eion Joseph, Dannevirke 
Johnston, Frederick Robert, Pahiatua 
Johnston, Irwin, Te Araha .. 
Johnston, John Herbert, Wellington 
Johnston, John William, Greymouth 
Johnston, Perry Hawke, Auckland 
Johnston, Robert, Paremata .. 
Johnston, Thomas Sneddon, Wellington 
Johnston, Walter Perry, Pia Pia 
Johnston, William Brown, Auckland 
Johnston, William Hutchison, Auckland 
Johnstone, Colin Finlay, Ngaruawahia 
Johnstone, Henry Bernard, Blenheim 
Johnstone, John Hoy Law, Auckland 
Johnstone, Joseph Montgomery, Ohri8t· 

church 
Johnstone, Lloyd Bell, Dunedin 
Johnstone, Morris Roy, Dunedin . 
Johnstone, Robert, EatJtbourne .. 
JOhnstone, William Erskine, Auckland 
Joiner, Richard Oliver John, Wellington 
Jonasson, Eric Arthur Ward, Auckland 
Jonassen, Harold Peter Charles, Tuakau 
Jones, Albert, Upper Hutt .. 
Jones, Albert Edwin, Wellington 
Jones, Alfred Abraham, Wellington 
Jones, Alfred Reginald, Aramoho 
Jones, Arthur Ernest, Petone .. 
Jones, Brian Nowlan, Wanganui 
Jones, Charles Ross, Manaia 
Jones, Daniel Vernon, Tuai 
Jones, David Henry, Ohristchurch 
Jones, Douglas, Auckland 
Jones, Edward Norman, Petone .. 
Jones, Edward Orlando, Auckland 
Jones, Ernest Watkin, Ohakune .. 
Jones, Francis George, Whakatane 
Jones, Francis Paul, Pahiatua .. 
Jones, Frederick Reginald, Takapuna 
Jones, Gordon Cleave, Hokitika .. 
Jones, George William, Auckland 
Jones, Henry Cleave, Nelson 
Jones, Ivan Ansell, Dunedin 
Jones, Jack Carson, Rangiora 
Jones, Keith Ivan, Tauranga 
Jones, Leonard Philip, Auckland 
Jones, Leslie Thomas, Ohristchurch 
Jones, Llewellyn, Wellington 
Jones, Maldwyn, Petone 
Jones, Noel Rees, GiBborne 
Jones, Norman Malcolm, Hamilton 
Jones, Ralph Longton, Dunedin 
Jones, Robert Clay, Wellington .. 
Jones, Robert Longton, Dunedin 
Jones, Robin, Hamilton .. 
Jones, Ronald Hugh, Auckland 
Jones, Swinford Oscar, Wellington 
Jones, Thomas Loftus, OhritJtchurch 
Jones, Thomas Sinclair, Mangakino 
Jones, Vernon, Hawera .. 
Jones, Wilfrid DoiIglas, Timaru 
Jones, William Earnest, Lower Hutt. 
Jones, William Robert Joseph, Auckland 
Jonson, Stuart Andrew, Bunnytharpe 
Jordan, Douglas, New Plymouth -
Josephson, Martin Douglas, Dunedin 
Journeaux, William Walter St. Clair, 

Raetihi 
Joy, Raymond Hamilton, Auckland 
Julian, Hector, Inglewood 
Jupp, Allan William, Huntly .. 
Jupp, George McDermid, Hamilton 
Juriss, Hector Colville, Days Bay 
Just, Alan Victor, Ohristchurch .. 
Kane, Alexander Daniel, Wellington 
Kay, Donald Cameron, Wellington 
Kean, John Valentine, Invercargill 
Keane, Herbert Donald, Auckland 
Kearns, Ed~ard James, Invercargill 
Kearns, Thomas Charles, Ohristchurch 
Kearton, Gordon Fyall, OhritJtchurch 
Keas.t, Charles Albert OsulUnd·· John, 

Timaru . .-
Keast; George Allan Wilton, Pahiatua . 
Keatinge, Frank, Auckland .. 
Keats, Gordon Donald, Wanga!l;ui 
Keeling, Roy Gilbert, Auckland .. 
Keenan, Eric William, Harotiu .. .. 
Keenan, Henry Bryant, Oarterton· .• 
Keenan, Kenneth William John, Hastings 
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I Registered I Date of 
No. Registration. 

B4994 
B4663 
B3720 
B4814 
B4796 
B 52 
B4296 
B3083 
B804 
B4055 
B2952 
B4765 
B 489 
B3878 
B5586 
B4035 
B4264 
B 988 

B3042 
B5336 
B 800 
Bl855 
B4462 
B2994 
B1012 
B4980 
B 825 
B3072 
B4415 
B 117 
B5073 
B4584 
B5494 
B3l89 
B2083 
B4441 
B 530 
B3821 
B 686 
B2524 
B2906 
B1825 
B1340 
B2163 
B3615 
Bl532 
B3309 
B 848 
B4643 
B2157 
B4074 
B2803 
B4119 
B3238 
B2698 
B2656 
B4722 
BM77 
B2022 
B1500 
B4614 
B4816 
B2888 
B3272 
B5714 
B1371 
B4684 
B1323 
B1315 

B 449 
BI20 
B3530 
B1093 
B2232 
B1367 
B2464 
B2194 
B1528 
B5351 
B3384 
B2371 
B5461 
BI833 

B 395 
B4790 
B4733 
B1520 
B3978 
B1l37 
B2569 

9/7/47 
14/3/46 
22/6/38 
30/9/46 
24/9/46 
24/5/26 
18/3/43 
14/1/32 
26/7/26 

18/12/40 
15/11/30 
23/8/46 
21/6/26 
11/9/39. 
15/6/49 
27/9/40 
28/9/42 
19/8/26 

15/7/31 
6/8/48 

26/7/26 
12/1/27 
24/1/45 
9/2/31 

19/8/26 
8/7/47 

26/7/26 
8/12/31 
22/8/44 
24/5/26 
13/8/47 
27/9/45 
17/2/49 
9/11/32 
31/3/27 
6/11/44 
25/6/26 
3/4/39 
8/7/26 

15/5/28 
12/7/30 

13/12/26 
7/10/26 
5/7/27 

15/7/37 
3/11/26 

16/10/33 
31/7/26 
15/1/46 
5/7/27 

24/1/41 
25/9/29 
30/4/41 
26/6/33 

14/Il/28 
15/9/28 
24/6/46 
14/2/49 
15/3/27 
1/11/26 
8/11/45 

21/10/46 
9/7/30 

18/7/33 
25/10/49 
15/10/26 
27/3/46 
7/10/26 
7/10/26 

17/6/26 
24/5/26-
9/6/36 
6/9/26 
5/7/27 

14/10/26 
1/2/28 
5/7/27 

2/11/26 
6/8/48 

20/8/34 
14/12/27 

17/1/49 
4/1/27 

. 15/6n6 
1619/46 
12/7/46 
2/11/26 
15/7/40 
20/9/26 
15/11/28 


